SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

v

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2023)

Appeared : 114

SINo Rank College

10

1

12

13

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-11/Ex/1665

1

10

1

1

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Roll No
35913

35906

35956

35902

35901

35931

35900

35971

35960

35936

35908

35917

36008

o1 March 2024

KOUSHIK DAKUA

DONA SAHA

NISHA KUMARI

AURCELA
KANGABAM

ARSHAD IKBAL
AHMED

RAKSHITA PAL

ARNABJYOTI
SARMAH

TAHMEENA NOORIE

PRITY NARZARY

SNEHA AGARWAL

IRENE
VANSANGZUALI

LARISA JASMINE
BASAIAWMOIT

VASKAR DAS

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed : 104

Remark

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology, Human Physiology &
Biochemistry including Human Nutrition

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology, Human Physiology &
Biochemistry including Human Nutrition

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology, Dental Anatomy,
Embryology & Oral Histology

Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology

Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

14 12
15 12
16 13
17 13
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 16
22 17
23 17
24 17
25 18
26 18
27 19
28 19

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-11/Ex/1665

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

35907

35911

35915

35935

35955

35959

35940

35978

35910

35962

35964

35938

36000

35899

35939

o1 March 2024

IMRUL UDDIN

KHAYUIRING

LUNGLENG

KUNAL DAS

SHREYA DAS

NIKHITA ISWARY

PRATIBHA SHARMA

VINI K AWOMI

DIA MIRZA HABIB

JULIET THOKCHOM

RAJKUMARI

GAYATRI DEVI

RISHITA KASHYAP

TANISHI

PARASRAMKA

RUBANA AHMED

ANUSKA BANIK

TUHIN DAS

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology

Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Controller of Examinations
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SINo Rank College

29 20
30 20
31 21
32 22
33 22
34 23
35 24
36 25
37 26
38 26
39 26
40 27
41 27
42 28
43 28

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-11/Ex/1665

RollNo Name Result

35993

36002

35926

35921

35934

35958

35922

35987

35929

35944

35950

35990

36003

35903

35914

o1 March 2024

NIRNAY JAISWAL  Pass

SARKAR AFSANA  Pass

NASRIN

MRIDULA RABHA  Pass

MAYURI NATH Pass

SHAFIQULLAH Pass

PRANJAL DAS Pass

MEHMUDUL ISLAM  Pass
ANSARY

LIZA SAIKIA Pass
PARISHMITA Pass
HAZARIKA

ANKITA THAKURIA  Pass

IMROJ ALAM Pass
MOSADDIKA Pass
PARVEEN NEHAR

SHIKHAMONI DEKA Pass

B. LALTHAKIMI Pass

KRISTIRUPA BORA Pass

Remark

Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Honours in Human Anatomy including
Embryology & Histology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences



SINo Rank College

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

29

30

30

31

32

32

33

33

34

34

35

36

37

37

37

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

RollNo Name

35973

35949

35968

35980

35947

35981

35951

35953

35967

36001

35963

Regional Dental College, 35909

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, 35920

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, 35927

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-11/Ex/1665

35988

o1 March 2024

DEBASHIS
KASHYAP

Result

Pass

HRISHIKESH DUTTA Pass

SHELLY BEGAM

BARBHUIYA

DIP BHUYAN

BIRAJ DOLEY

FARNAAZ AHMED

JAHIR ABBAS

TAPADAR

MOUSUMI HUSSAIN

SATARUPA GHOSH

SANJIDA BEGUM

RASHIDUL ISLAM

JISIN DINGSAR

MANJO K KONYAK

NOMOMI NATH

MIGOM REGON

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

59 38
60 38
61 38
62 39
63 39
64 40
65 4
66 42
67 43
68 43
69 44
70 44
7 44
72 45
73 45

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-11/Ex/1665

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

35937

35966

35997

35918

35996

35982

35923

35975

35924

35945

35970

35992

36007

35912

35933

o1 March 2024

SRISHTI LAL

SAHENA BEGUM

RASHMI REKHA
DAS

LOBSANG TESTIM
KHUM

PRIYA GUPTA

GARGI DUTTA

MMHONO M

PATTON

DEBOJIT PAUL
CHOUDHURY

MONOWAR

HUSSAIN

ARHIE BORUAH

SULTHAN AHMED

NILAXEE BARDALOI

UDIPTA SARMA

KLIMLIR DERAPI

RUHUL AMIN

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

45

46

47

48

48

49

50

50

50

51

51

52

52

53

53

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

RollNo Name

35984

35989

35979

35972

35985

35994

35942

35977

35999

35946

35969

Regional Dental College, 35941

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

36005

Regional Dental College, 35928

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-11/Ex/1665

35983

o1 March 2024

HEMASHREE

BARMAN

MONIRUZZAMAN

DIMPY PATOWARY

TRIVENI NARZARY

HIMANGSHU
BORAH

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

PRARTHANA SAIKIA Pass

ABHIJIT BARMAN

DEVEEKA PEGU

ROZY KATHARPI

BIJAY DAS

SHINY ROY

ZAKARIA AHMED

MONDAL

TARIQUE HASAN
AHMED

ODYAM MURASING

HAMIDUL ISLAM

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

53

54

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

RollNo Name

36004

35965

35998

35961

Regional Dental College, 35932

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

35986

35995

35974

35952

Regional Dental College, 35919

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, 35925

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-11/Ex/1665

35943

35957

36009

35948

o1 March 2024

SHUBHAJIT RAY

ROHUL AMIN

RIPUN SONOWAL

RAJDIP NATH

RITURAJ BORO

HIYAMONI RABHA

PRITI RADHA BORO

DEBASHREE KURMI

MAHMUD DANIAL

MADHUSMITA

CHANDA

MOSTAFIZUR

RAHMAN

ABUL KALAM AZAD

PANKAJ SONAR

ZIARUL ISLAM

DEBOJIT CHANDRA
DAS

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-11/Ex/1665

RollNo Name

33377

35904

35905

35916

35930

35954

35976

35991

36006

33369

33376

o1 March 2024

THEMAN TIMUNG

BINITA DOLEY

CHINMOY GOWALA

LALRUATFELI

PAUTU

POKJUM YOMCHA

MOZIBUL HOQUE

DEEPJYOTI TAYE

NIBIR PANGYOK

SHYAM

THULUNSI GAYARY

ELMOND L

HRANGKHOL

SAURAV DAS

Result

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology
& Histology, Dental Anatomy, Embryology &
Oral Histology

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology
& Histology

Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology

Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral
Histology

Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology
& Histology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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