

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2023)

Appeared: 114	Passed: 104
---------------	-------------

Ap	pearec	1:114				Passed: 104
Sl No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	1	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35913	KOUSHIK DAKUA	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology, Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
2	2	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35906	DONA SAHA	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology, Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
3	3	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35956	NISHA KUMARI	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology, Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
4	4	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35902	AURCELA KANGABAM	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
5	5	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35901	ARSHAD IKBAL AHMED	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
6	5	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35931	RAKSHITA PAL	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
7	6	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35900	ARNABJYOTI SARMAH	Pass	•
8	7	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35971	TAHMEENA NOORIE	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
9	8	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35960	PRITY NARZARY	Pass	
10	9	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35936	SNEHA AGARWAL	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
11	10	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35908	IRENE VANSANGZUALI	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
12	11	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35917	LARISA JASMINE BASAIAWMOIT	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
13	11	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36008	VASKAR DAS	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology

Marman

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SLNo	Pank	College	Roll No	Namo	Result	Remark
14	12	Regional Dental College,		IMRUL UDDIN	Pass	
14	12	Guwahati	33901	INIKOL ODDIN	rass	
15	12	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35911	KHAYUIRING LUNGLENG	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
16	13	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35915	KUNAL DAS	Pass	
17	13	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35935	SHREYA DAS	Pass	
18	14	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35955	NIKHITA ISWARY	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
19	15	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35959	PRATIBHA SHARMA	Pass	•
20	16	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35940	VINI K AWOMI	Pass	-
21	16	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35978	DIA MIRZA HABIB	Pass	•
22	17	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35910	JULIET THOKCHOM	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
23	17	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35962	RAJKUMARI GAYATRI DEVI	Pass	•
24	17	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35964	RISHITA KASHYAP	Pass	
25	18	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35938	TANISHI PARASRAMKA	Pass	•
26	18	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36000	RUBANA AHMED	Pass	Honours in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
27	19	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35899	ANUSKA BANIK	Pass	
28	19	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35939	TUHIN DAS	Pass	

Homah

SI No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
29	20	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35993	NIRNAY JAISWAL	Pass	•
30	20	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36002	SARKAR AFSANA NASRIN	Pass	
31	21	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35926	MRIDULA RABHA	Pass	•
32	22	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35921	MAYURI NATH	Pass	
33	22	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35934	SHAFIQULLAH	Pass	
34	23	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35958	PRANJAL DAS	Pass	•
35	24	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35922	MEHMUDUL ISLAM ANSARY	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
36	25	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35987	LIZA SAIKIA	Pass	
37	26	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35929	PARISHMITA HAZARIKA	Pass	Honours in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
38	26	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35944	ANKITA THAKURIA	Pass	•
39	26	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35950	IMROJ ALAM	Pass	•
40	27	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35990	MOSADDIKA PARVEEN NEHAR	Pass	
41	27	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36003	SHIKHAMONI DEKA	Pass	
42	28	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35903	B. LALTHAKIMI	Pass	Honours in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
43	28	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35914	KRISTIRUPA BORA	Pass	•

Mornah

		College	Roll No		Result	Remark
44	29	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35973	DEBASHIS KASHYAP	Pass	
45	30	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35949	HRISHIKESH DUTTA	Pass	•
46	30	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35968	SHELLY BEGAM BARBHUIYA	Pass	•
47	31	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35980	DIP BHUYAN	Pass	•
48	32	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35947	BIRAJ DOLEY	Pass	
49	32	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35981	FARNAAZ AHMED	Pass	•
50	33	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35951	JAHIR ABBAS TAPADAR	Pass	
51	33	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35953	MOUSUMI HUSSAIN	Pass	•
52	34	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35967	SATARUPA GHOSH	Pass	•
53	34	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36001	SANJIDA BEGUM	Pass	•
54	35	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35963	RASHIDUL ISLAM	Pass	
55	36	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35909	JISIN DINGSAR	Pass	•
56	37	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35920	MANJO K KONYAK	Pass	
57	37	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35927	NOMOMI NATH	Pass	•
58	37	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35988	MIGOM REGON	Pass	•

Marmah

SI No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
59	38	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35937	SRISHTI LAL	Pass	
60	38	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35966	SAHENA BEGUM	Pass	•
61	38	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35997	RASHMI REKHA DAS	Pass	
62	39	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35918	LOBSANG TESTIM KHUM	Pass	
63	39	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35996	PRIYA GUPTA	Pass	
64	40	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35982	GARGI DUTTA	Pass	•
65	41	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35923	MMHONO M PATTON	Pass	•
66	42	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35975	DEBOJIT PAUL CHOUDHURY	Pass	•
67	43	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35924	MONOWAR HUSSAIN	Pass	•
68	43	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35945	ARHIE BORUAH	Pass	•
69	44	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35970	SULTHAN AHMED	Pass	
70	44	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35992	NILAXEE BARDALOI	Pass	
71	44	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36007	UDIPTA SARMA	Pass	
72	45	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35912	KLIMLIR DERAPI	Pass	
73	45	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35933	RUHUL AMIN	Pass	•

Marnah

		College	Roll No		Result	Remark
74	45	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35984	HEMASHREE BARMAN	Pass	•
75	46	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35989	MONIRUZZAMAN	Pass	•
76	47	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35979	DIMPY PATOWARY	Pass	•
77	48	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35972	TRIVENI NARZARY	Pass	
78	48	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35985	HIMANGSHU BORAH	Pass	
79	49	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35994	PRARTHANA SAIKIA	Pass	•
80	50	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35942	ABHIJIT BARMAN	Pass	
81	50	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35977	DEVEEKA PEGU	Pass	•
82	50	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35999	ROZY KATHARPI	Pass	
83	51	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35946	BIJAY DAS	Pass	
84	51	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35969	SHINY ROY	Pass	
85	52	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35941	ZAKARIA AHMED MONDAL	Pass	
86	52	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36005	TARIQUE HASAN AHMED	Pass	
87	53	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35928	ODYAM MURASING	Pass	
88	53	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35983	HAMIDUL ISLAM	Pass	•



		College		Name	Result	Remark
89	53	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36004	SHUBHAJIT RAY	Pass	•
90	54	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35965	ROHUL AMIN	Pass	
91	54	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35998	RIPUN SONOWAL	Pass	•
92	55	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35961	RAJDIP NATH	Pass	
93	56	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35932	RITURAJ BORO	Pass	•
94	57	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35986	HIYAMONI RABHA	Pass	
95	58	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35995	PRITI RADHA BORO	Pass	•
96	59	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35974	DEBASHREE KURMI	Pass	
97	60	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35952	MAHMUD DANIAL	Pass	•
98	61	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35919	MADHUSMITA CHANDA	Pass	
99	62	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35925	MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN	Pass	•
100	63	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35943	ABUL KALAM AZAD	Pass	
101	64	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35957	PANKAJ SONAR	Pass	
102	65	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36009	ZIARUL ISLAM	Pass	
103	66	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35948	DEBOJIT CHANDRA DAS	Pass	

Homah

SI No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
104		Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	33377	THEMAN TIMUNG	Passed appeared subject(s)	
105		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35904	BINITA DOLEY	Fail	Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
106		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35905	CHINMOY GOWALA	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
107		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35916	LALRUATFELI PAUTU	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
108		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	35930	POKJUM YOMCHA	Fail	Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
109		Govt. Dental College, Silchar	35954	MOZIBUL HOQUE	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology, Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
110		Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35976	DEEPJYOTI TAYE	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology
111		Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	35991	NIBIR PANGYOK SHYAM	Fail	Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
112		Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	36006	THULUNSI GAYARY	Fail	Fail in Dental Anatomy, Embryology & Oral Histology
113		Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	33369	ELMOND L HRANGKHOL	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
114		Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	33376	SAURAV DAS	Fail	Fail in Human Anatomy including Embryology & Histology

